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ADM1032ARZ-1REEL
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

ADM1032ARZ-1REEL Price

ADM1032ARZ-1REEL Details PDF

ADM1032ARZ-1REEL
AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
SENSOR DIGITAL 0C-100C 8SOIC

1305 pcs in stock
ADM1032ARZ-1REEL.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of ADM1032ARZ-1REEL

Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer

Package / Case
3V~55V

Voltage - Supply

Supplier Device Package 8-SOIC

ADM1032ARZ-1REEL
AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

Tape & Reel (TR)

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Test Condition

Series

Sensing Temperature -

GET A QUOTE

Sensors, Transducers

SENSOR DIGITAL 0C-100C 8SOIC

0°C ~100°C

Sensor Type Digital, Local/Remote Remote 0°C ~120°C

Sensing Temperature - 0°C ~ 100°C Resolution

Local

Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)

Output Type SMBus Operating Temperature 0°C ~120°C

Mounting Type Surface Mount ?:nogsl’_t)ure Sensitivity Level 1 (Unlimited)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Lead free / RoHS Compliant Features Output Switch, Programmable Limit, Standby

Status

Detailed Description

Temperature Sensor Digital, Local/Remote 0°C ~ 100°C 7 b 8-

SOIC

Mode

Accuracy - Highest (Lowest) +3°C

ADM1032ARZ-1REEL 1305pcs New and Original in Stock, Find ADM1032ARZ-1REEL Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order ADM1032ARZ-
1REEL with warrantied and confidence. RFQ ADM1032ARZ-1REEL : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for ADM1032ARZ-1REEL
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Part Number

ADM1032ARMZ-REEL7

ADM1032ARMZ-2RL7

ADM1032ARMZ-2REEL7

ADM1033ARQ-REEL7

ADM1033ARQZ

ADM1032ARZ-1REEL7

ADM1033ARQ-REEL

ADM1032ARMZ-R7

ADM1032ARZ-1RL7

ADM1032ARMZ-2RRELL7

ADM1032ARZ

ADM1032ARMZ-REELT

ADM1033ARQZ-REEL

ADM1032ARZ-1

ADM1032ARZ-REEL

ADM1032ARMZ-REEL

ADM1033ARQ

ADM1032ARZ-REEL7

ADM1032ARZ-001

ADM1033ARQZ-REEL7

Description

SENSOR DIGITAL 0C-100C MICROS8

SENSOR DIGITAL 0C-100C MICROS8

ADM1032ARMZ-2REEL7 ON

IC THERM/FAN SPEED CTRLR 16-QSOP

IC THERM/FAN SPEED CTRLR 16-QSOP

SENSOR DIGITAL 0C-100C 8SOIC

IC THERM/FAN SPEED CTRLR 16-QSOP

SENSOR DIGITAL 0C-100C MICROS8

SENSOR DIGITAL 0C-100C 8SOIC

ADM1032ARMZ-2RRELL7 AD

SENSOR DIGITAL 0C-100C 8SOIC

ADM1032ARMZ-REELT XX

IC THERM/FAN SPEED CTRLR 16-QSOP

SENSOR DIGITAL 0C-100C 8SOIC

SENSOR DIGITAL 0C-100C 8SOIC

SENSOR DIGITAL 0C-100C MICROS8

IC THERM/FAN SPEED CTRLR 16-QSOP

SENSOR DIGITAL 0C-100C 8SOIC

SENSOR DIGITAL 0C-100C 8SOIC

IC THERM/FAN SPEED CTRLR 16-QSOP

Manufacturer

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

ON

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AD

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

XX

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

Quantity

18030 pcs

8500 pcs

5000 pcs

500 pcs

134 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

11456 pcs

500 pcs

2200 pcs

10644 pcs

33 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

2761 pcs

9938 pcs

500 pcs

1000 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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ADM1032ARZ-1REEL Inventory
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ADM1032ARZ-1REEL Datasheet

ADM1032ARZ-1REEL Price ADM1032ARZ-1REEL Electronics

ADM1032ARZ-1REEL Digikey Supplier ADM1032ARZ-1REEL

ADM1032ARZ-1REEL Image ADM1032ARZ-1REEL Picture

Download ADM1032ARZ-1REEL Datasheet Manufacturer
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